Kreismeisterschaft 2022-1 - Starterliste
Kreis 10.2 Euskirchen

28.11.2021 25m Pistole Seite 1/1
SSV Wichterich 13 Starter
Stand Regel StartNr Name Verein

Durchgang: 28.11.2021, 10:00 Uhr
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Durchgang: 28.11.2021, 10:00 Uhr

1 2.40.10
2 2.40.10
3 2.40.14

20007
20022
20028
20045
20060
20103
20105
20108
20109
20125

20129
20132
20134

Velandia, Felix

Samulewitz, Karl-Heinz

Seidel, Jurgen
Reindl, Ingo
Bresler, Witold
Bauersch, Ingo
Polkahn, Thomas
Reindl, Frank
Neuer, Alwin
Meyer, Karlheinz

Gaul, Mario
Gaul, Thomas
Baumgart, Volker

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.

Sport - Schiitzenverein St. Seb. Buschhoven e.V.
ASGes der Stadt Euskirchen

ASGes der Stadt Euskirchen

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.

SpSch Odendorf 1897 e.V.

Sportschutzen Lommersum 1984 e.V.

Sportschiitzen Lommersum 1984 e.V.
Sportschitzen Lommersum 1984 e.V.
Sportschiitzen Lommersum 1984 e.V.
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Lizenz: Kreis 102 - Euskirchen

Stand: 25.10.2021 11:19



